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The data reflects indicators in all activity areas in
Egypt carried out by all implementing partners
through RDPP-NA Phase 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.

Asylum Seekers / Refugees - All
442.421

Migrants - All
50.990

Children - All
19.318

Local Stakeholders - All
1.433

Macro Area

Tutte 

0,0Mln 0,1Mln 0,2Mln 0,3Mln 0,4Mln

Asylum Seekers / Refugees

Migrants

Children - UASC/UMC

Children

Local Stakeholders - Gov. Actor

Local Stakeholders

442.421

50.990

16.800

2.518

1.378

55

Beneficiaries (groups) Asylum Seekers / Refugees - All Children - All Local Stakeholders - All Migrants - All

514K
Total Beneficiaries

UASC stands for Unaccompanied and Separated Children; and UMC 

stands for Unaccompanied Minor Children.
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