Indicator Factsheet by Macro Areas	RDPP NA Phase Selezioni multiple	
The data reflects indicators in all activity areas in Egypt carried out by all implementing partners through RDPP-NA Phase 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.	Beneficiaries (groups) Asylum Seekers / Ref	ugees - All
	Asylum Seekers / Refugees	
514K Total Beneficiaries	Migrants	
Asylum Seekers / Refugees - All 442.421	Children - UASC/UMC	16.8
Migrants - All 50.990	Children	2.518
Children - All 19.318	Local Stakeholders - Gov. Actor	1.378
Local Stakeholders - All 1.433	Local Stakeholders	55
UASC stands for Unaccompanied and Separated Children; and UMC stands for Unaccompanied Minor Children.	0,0	Mln

